
順位 GK2018集計.xlsx カテゴリ 氏名 合計

1 KSSKのゴリラ Elite 北江　優弥 12000

1 ゆうじ Elite 藤脇　祐二 12000

EXPERT 田口　雄登

REGULAR田中　麻騎

MASTER 隅谷　ウタ

MASTER 藏敷　マナト

EXPERT 戸田　篤

REGULAR須澤　葵

EXPERT 伊藤　恵祐

ROOKIE 滝　由紀恵

ROOKIE 伊藤　園子

EXPERT 橋本　伊織

REGULAR広瀬　龍

MASTER 松岡　宏治

MASTER 奥田　翔一

MASTER 植松　申伍

MASTER 津崎　旭弘

5250

4700

3000

8840アサキとユウト

ミキャンズ

葵と篤

アラポー 6320

6440

7320

とことんブッコミ隊

ヲタクとメガネ

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

彼女募集中

matsui kazuya



