

順位	GK2018集計.xlsx	カテゴリ	氏名	合計
1	KSSKのゴリラ	Elite	北江 優弥	12000
1	ゆうじ	Elite	藤脇 祐二	12000
3	アサキとユウト	EXPERT	田口 雄登	8840
		REGULAR	田中 麻騎	
4	ミキャンズ	MASTER	隅谷 ウタ	7320
		MASTER	藏敷 マナト	
5	葵と篤	EXPERT	戸田 篤	6440
		REGULAR	須澤 葵	
6	アラポー	EXPERT	伊藤 恵祐	6320
		ROOKIE	滝 由紀恵	
		ROOKIE	伊藤 園子	
7	彼女募集中	EXPERT	橋本 伊織	5250
		REGULAR	広瀬 龍	
8	とことんブッコミ隊	MASTER	松岡 宏治	4700
		MASTER	奥田 翔一	
9	ヲタクとメガネ	MASTER	植松 申伍	3000
		MASTER	津崎 旭弘	